
CORRIGENDUM

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender No.32/2023-24 d,ated

15.03.2024 is re-scheduled as under:-

The other terms & conditions renrains the sarrc. Fur lrrrthcr information, please log on

to $\},\,v.eDroc.D uniab.eor'.in

II,\NAGING DIRtrCTOR

Sr.
No

Name of Work Time Limit
(in months)

1 Construction of Headquarter building of Prisons
Department Punjab (Jail Bhawan) at Scctor 68,
S.A.S. Nagar.

i) Estinr:rtcd Cost
ii) f a rnest Money
iii)l'roccssing Fee

i) Its.2.138.00 lacs
ii) Rs. 24.38 lacs
iii)Rs.59001

'l'crr rler Form Costtt

ir Rs.5900/-

Period of Sale of Bid Document Up to 18.04.2024 Time 10:00 Hrs.
Last Date of Bid Submission 18.04.2024 Time I l:00 Hrs.
Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid I 9.01.1024 Time I I :00 Hrs.

PUNJAB POLICB HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PIIASE.VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.10801 I l. .l{lli0l 12 & FAX No.4080107

N-


